

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	13-0608	Version:	1	Name:	Settlement Agreement-Joyce Ogden	
Туре:	City Resolution		Status:	Passed		
File created:	5/21/2014		In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Council		
On agenda:	6/3/2014			Final action:	6/3/2014	
Title:	Subject:Settlement Agreement-Joyce OgdenFrom:Office Of The City AttorneyRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Authorizing And Directing The City Attorney To CompromiseAnd Settle The Claim Of Joyce Ogden And Her Attorney Joseph Jung, City Attorney's Claim No.C29538, In The Amount Of Seven Thousand Five Hundred Dollars And No Cents (\$7,500.00) (PoliceDepartment- Auto Collision)					
Sponsors:						

```
Indexes:
```

```
Code sections:
```

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 85011 C.M.S.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/3/2014	1	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	Adopted	Pass
5/22/2014	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject:Settlement Agreement-Joyce Ogden

From: Office Of The City Attorney

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing And Directing The City Attorney To Compromise And Settle The Claim Of Joyce Ogden And Her Attorney Joseph Jung, City Attorney's Claim No. C29538, In The Amount Of Seven Thousand Five Hundred Dollars And No Cents (\$7,500.00) (Police Department- Auto Collision)